
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 
8 
2 
95 
13 
19 
46 
28 
33 
54 
88D 
26 
45D 
41 

21 
90 
9 

Name 
Aston Lindmark 
Arvid Svensson 
Karl Silverfjäll 
Noel Hallin 
Melker Iletorp 
Nils Björklund 
Izabella Karlander 
James Grøndal-Eeles 
Wincent Sundström 
William Axelsson Nyman 
Gabriel Björkman 
Abbe Sjörén 
Liam Nordh 

Jamie Larsson 
Hjalmar Härentorp 
Maximillian Kohler 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
3 

2 
2 
6 

Diff 

0.048 
7.477 
7.719 
9.302 

10.692 
12.293 
12.400 
12.757 
13.194 
26.098 
29.317 
5 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Best Tm 
46.306 
46.259 
46.853 
46.896 
47.180 
47.036 
47.372 
47.269 
47.471 
47.286 
48.980 
47.516 
47.334 

47.492 
47.642 
48.804 

N at/ S tate  
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

se 
se 
se 

Comment 

FF +5sek 
DQ Omkör.Gul 

Club 
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  
G i s l a v e d s  M o t o r k l u b b  
U d d e v a l l a  K a r t i n g k l u b b  
J ö n k ö p i n g s  K a r t i n g  C l u b  
U d d e v a l l a  K a r t i n g k l u b b  
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  
FMCK Borås 
A s k e r  o g  B æ r u m  m o t o r s p o r t  
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  
FMCK Borås 
U d d e v a l l a  K a r t i n g k l u b b  
G ö t e b o r g s  K a r t i n g  &  R a c i n g  C l u b  T e a m  1 3  
FMCK Borås 

G ö t e n e  M o t o r k lu b b  
L i d k ö p i n g s  K a r t i n g  K l u b b  
J ö n k ö p i n g s  K a r t i n g  C l u b  

Sponsor 

P D B /F A L C O N  R a c in g  Team  S w ed en  

P D B /F A L C O N  R a c in g  Team  S w ed en  

P D B /F A L C O N  R a c in g  Team  S w ed en  

Team Färén 
P D B /F A L C O N  R a c in g  Team  S w ed en  

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.048 

Avg. Speed 

82,171 

Best Lap Tm 

46.259 

Best Speed 

83,270 

Best Lap by 

2 - Arvid Svensson 

 

Printed: 2025-04-27 14:32:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jönköpings Karting Club 

KCV 1 
Junior 60 

Kvalheat 9 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:04:56 

Team 13 1,070 km 

2025-04-27 13:46 


